R1 - Hamilton/Middletown Shuttle

Northbound

Market St. Station A

High & East

High & Hancock

High & Fair

Princeton Square Apts.
Wal-Mart/Fairfield Twp.
Bridgewater Falls

Butler Tech

SR-4 & Liberty-Fairfield
Speedway/Monroe Crossings
Kohl's Distribution Center
Engles Corner

Main & 9th

MTS Transit Station
Cincinnati St. CC

Southbound

Cincinnati St. CC

MTS Transit Station

9th & Yankee

9th & Main

Main & McGuire

Engles Corner

Kohl's Distribution Center
Lesourdsville Lake
Liberty Square

Butler Tech
Bridgewater Falls
Wal-Mart/Fairfield Twp.
Princeton Square Apts.
High & Fair

High & Erie

High & 7th

Market St. Station A

6:30am
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:45am
6:49
6:53
6:58am
7:05
7:08
7:10am
7:14am

7:15am
7:30am
7:32
7:33
7:35
7:37
7:45am
7:50
7:54
8:00am
8:05
8:07
8:10
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:18am

8:30am
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:45am
8:49
8:53
8:58am
9:05
9:08
9:10am
9:14am

9:15am
9:30am
9:32
9:33
9:35
9:37
9:45am
9:50
9:54
10:00am
10:05
10:07
10:10
10:12
10:13
10:14

10:30am 12:30pm 2:30pm
10:32 12:32 2:32
10:33 12:33 2:33
10:34 12:34 2:34
10:35 12:35 2:35
10:36 12:36 2:36
10:37 12:37 2:37
10:45am 12:45pm 2:45pm
10:49 12:49 2:49
10:53 12:53 2:53
10:58am 12:58pm 2:58pm
11:05 1:05 3:05
11:08 1:08 3:08
11:10am 1:10pm 3:10pm
11:14am 1:14pm 3:14pm
11:15am 1:15pm 3:15pm
11:30am 1:30pm  3:30pm
11:32 1:32 3:32
11:33 1:33 3:33
11:35 1:35 3:35
11:37 1:37 3:37
11:45am 1:45pm 3:45pm
11:50 1:50 3:50
11:54 1.54 3:54
12:00pm 2:00pm  4:00pm
12:05 2:05 4:05
12:07 2:07 4:07
12:10 2:10 4:10
12:12 2:12 4:12
12:13 2:13 4:13
12:14 2:14 4:14
10:18am 12:18pm 2:18pm  4:18pm

4:30pm
4:32
4:33
4:34
4:35
4:36
4:37
4:45pm
4:49
4:53
4:58pm
5:05
5:08
5:10pm
5:14pm

5:15pm
5:30pm
5:32
5:33
5:35
5:37
5:45pm
5:50
5:54
6:00pm
6:05
6:07
6:10
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:18pm

6:30pm
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:45pm
6:49
6:53
6:58pm
7:05
7:08
7:10pm
7:14pm

7:15pm
7:30pm
7:32
7:33
7:35
7:37
7:45pm
7:50
7:54
8:00pm
8:05
8:07
8:10
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:18pm



