R1 - Hamilton/Middletown Shuttle

<u>Northbound</u>							
Market St. Station A	6:30am	8:30am	10:30am	12:30pm	2:30pm	4:30pm	6:30pm
High & East	6:32	8:32	10:32	12:32	2:32	4:32	6:32
High & Hancock	6:33	8:33	10:33	12:33	2:33	4:33	6:33
High & Fair	6:34	8:34	10:34	12:34	2:34	4:34	6:34
Princeton Square Apts.	6:35	8:35	10:35	12:35	2:35	4:35	6:35
Wal-Mart/Fairfield Twp.	6:36	8:36	10:36	12:36	2:36	4:36	6:36
Bridgewater Falls	6:37	8:37	10:37	12:37	2:37	4:37	6:37
Butler Tech	6:45am	8:45am	10:45am	12:45pm	2:45pm	4:45pm	6:45pm
SR-4 & Liberty-Fairfield	6:49	8:49	10:49	12:49	2:49	4:49	6:49
Speedway/Monroe Crossings	6:53	8:53	10:53	12:53	2:53	4:53	6:53
Kohl's Distribution Center	6:58am	8:58am	10:58am	12:58pm	2:58pm	4:58pm	6:58pm
Engles Corner	7:05	9:05	11:05	1:05	3:05	5:05	7:05
Main & 9th	7:08	9:08	11:08	1:08	3:08	5:08	7:08
MTS Transit Station	7:10am	9:10am	11:10am	1:10pm	3:10pm	5:10pm	7:10pm
Cincinnati St. CC	7:14am	9:14am	11:14am	1:14pm	3:14pm	5:14pm	7:14pm
Southbound							
<u></u>							
Cincinnati St. CC	7:15am	9:15am	11:15am	1:15pm	3:15pm	5:15pm	7:15pm
	7:15am 7:30am	9:15am 9:30am	11:15am 11:30am	1:15pm 1:30pm	3:15pm 3:30pm	5:15pm 5:30pm	7:15pm 7:30pm
Cincinnati St. CC		9:30am		•	3:30pm	5:30pm	7:30pm
Cincinnati St. CC MTS Transit Station	7:30am	9:30am 9:32	11:30am	1:30pm	3:30pm 3:32	5:30pm 5:32	7:30pm 7:32
Cincinnati St. CC MTS Transit Station 9th & Yankee	7:30am 7:32	9:30am 9:32 9:33	11:30am 11:32	1:30pm 1:32	3:30pm 3:32 3:33	5:30pm 5:32 5:33	7:30pm 7:32 7:33
Cincinnati St. CC MTS Transit Station 9th & Yankee 9th & Main	7:30am 7:32 7:33	9:30am 9:32 9:33 9:35	11:30am 11:32 11:33	1:30pm 1:32 1:33	3:30pm 3:32 3:33 3:35	5:30pm 5:32 5:33 5:35	7:30pm 7:32 7:33 7:35
Cincinnati St. CC MTS Transit Station 9th & Yankee 9th & Main Main & McGuire	7:30am 7:32 7:33 7:35	9:30am 9:32 9:33 9:35	11:30am 11:32 11:33 11:35	1:30pm 1:32 1:33 1:35 1:37	3:30pm 3:32 3:33 3:35	5:30pm 5:32 5:33 5:35	7:30pm 7:32 7:33 7:35
Cincinnati St. CC MTS Transit Station 9th & Yankee 9th & Main Main & McGuire Engles Corner	7:30am 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37	9:30am 9:32 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:45am	11:30am 11:32 11:33 11:35 11:37	1:30pm 1:32 1:33 1:35 1:37	3:30pm 3:32 3:33 3:35 3:37 3:45pm	5:30pm 5:32 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:45pm	7:30pm 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:45pm
Cincinnati St. CC MTS Transit Station 9th & Yankee 9th & Main Main & McGuire Engles Corner Kohl's Distribution Center	7:30am 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:45am	9:30am 9:32 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:45am 9:50	11:30am 11:32 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:45am	1:30pm 1:32 1:33 1:35 1:37 1:45pm	3:30pm 3:32 3:33 3:35 3:37 3:45pm 3:50	5:30pm 5:32 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:45pm 5:50	7:30pm 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:45pm 7:50
Cincinnati St. CC MTS Transit Station 9th & Yankee 9th & Main Main & McGuire Engles Corner Kohl's Distribution Center Lesourdsville Lake	7:30am 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:45am 7:50	9:30am 9:32 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:45am 9:50	11:30am 11:32 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:45am 11:50	1:30pm 1:32 1:33 1:35 1:37 1:45pm 1:50 1:54	3:30pm 3:32 3:33 3:35 3:37 3:45pm 3:50	5:30pm 5:32 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:45pm 5:50	7:30pm 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:45pm 7:50
Cincinnati St. CC MTS Transit Station 9th & Yankee 9th & Main Main & McGuire Engles Corner Kohl's Distribution Center Lesourdsville Lake Liberty Square	7:30am 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:45am 7:50 7:54	9:30am 9:32 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:45am 9:50 9:54 10:00am	11:30am 11:32 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:45am 11:50 11:54	1:30pm 1:32 1:33 1:35 1:37 1:45pm 1:50 1:54	3:30pm 3:32 3:33 3:35 3:37 3:45pm 3:50 3:54	5:30pm 5:32 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:45pm 5:50 5:54 6:00pm	7:30pm 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:45pm 7:50 7:54 8:00pm
Cincinnati St. CC MTS Transit Station 9th & Yankee 9th & Main Main & McGuire Engles Corner Kohl's Distribution Center Lesourdsville Lake Liberty Square Butler Tech	7:30am 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:45am 7:50 7:54 8:00am	9:30am 9:32 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:45am 9:50 9:54 10:00am 10:05	11:30am 11:32 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:45am 11:50 11:54 12:00pm	1:30pm 1:32 1:33 1:35 1:37 1:45pm 1:50 1:54 2:00pm	3:30pm 3:32 3:33 3:35 3:37 3:45pm 3:50 3:54 4:00pm 4:05	5:30pm 5:32 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:45pm 5:50 5:54 6:00pm 6:05	7:30pm 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:45pm 7:50 7:54 8:00pm 8:05
Cincinnati St. CC MTS Transit Station 9th & Yankee 9th & Main Main & McGuire Engles Corner Kohl's Distribution Center Lesourdsville Lake Liberty Square Butler Tech Bridgewater Falls	7:30am 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:45am 7:50 7:54 8:00am 8:05	9:30am 9:32 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:45am 9:50 9:54 10:00am 10:05 10:07	11:30am 11:32 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:45am 11:50 11:54 12:00pm 12:05	1:30pm 1:32 1:33 1:35 1:37 1:45pm 1:50 1:54 2:00pm 2:05	3:30pm 3:32 3:33 3:35 3:37 3:45pm 3:50 3:54 4:00pm 4:05 4:07	5:30pm 5:32 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:45pm 5:50 5:54 6:00pm 6:05 6:07	7:30pm 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:45pm 7:50 7:54 8:00pm 8:05 8:07
Cincinnati St. CC MTS Transit Station 9th & Yankee 9th & Main Main & McGuire Engles Corner Kohl's Distribution Center Lesourdsville Lake Liberty Square Butler Tech Bridgewater Falls Wal-Mart/Fairfield Twp.	7:30am 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:45am 7:50 7:54 8:00am 8:05 8:07	9:30am 9:32 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:45am 9:50 9:54 10:00am 10:05 10:07 10:10	11:30am 11:32 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:45am 11:50 11:54 12:00pm 12:05 12:07	1:30pm 1:32 1:33 1:35 1:37 1:45pm 1:50 1:54 2:00pm 2:05 2:07	3:30pm 3:32 3:33 3:35 3:45pm 3:50 3:54 4:00pm 4:05 4:07 4:10	5:30pm 5:32 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:45pm 5:50 5:54 6:00pm 6:05 6:07 6:10	7:30pm 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:45pm 7:50 7:54 8:00pm 8:05 8:07 8:10
Cincinnati St. CC MTS Transit Station 9th & Yankee 9th & Main Main & McGuire Engles Corner Kohl's Distribution Center Lesourdsville Lake Liberty Square Butler Tech Bridgewater Falls Wal-Mart/Fairfield Twp. Princeton Square Apts.	7:30am 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:45am 7:50 7:54 8:00am 8:05 8:07 8:10	9:30am 9:32 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:45am 9:50 9:54 10:00am 10:05 10:07 10:10 10:12	11:30am 11:32 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:45am 11:50 11:54 12:00pm 12:05 12:07 12:10	1:30pm 1:32 1:33 1:35 1:37 1:45pm 1:50 1:54 2:00pm 2:05 2:07 2:10	3:30pm 3:32 3:33 3:35 3:37 3:45pm 3:50 3:54 4:00pm 4:05 4:07 4:10 4:12	5:30pm 5:32 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:45pm 5:54 6:00pm 6:05 6:07 6:10 6:12	7:30pm 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:45pm 7:50 7:54 8:00pm 8:05 8:07 8:10 8:12
Cincinnati St. CC MTS Transit Station 9th & Yankee 9th & Main Main & McGuire Engles Corner Kohl's Distribution Center Lesourdsville Lake Liberty Square Butler Tech Bridgewater Falls Wal-Mart/Fairfield Twp. Princeton Square Apts. High & Fair	7:30am 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:45am 7:50 7:54 8:00am 8:05 8:07 8:10 8:10	9:30am 9:32 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:45am 9:50 9:54 10:00am 10:05 10:07 10:10 10:12 10:13	11:30am 11:32 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:45am 11:50 11:54 12:00pm 12:05 12:07 12:10 12:12	1:30pm 1:32 1:33 1:35 1:37 1:45pm 1:50 1:54 2:00pm 2:05 2:07 2:10 2:12	3:30pm 3:32 3:33 3:35 3:37 3:45pm 3:50 3:54 4:00pm 4:05 4:07 4:10 4:12 4:13	5:30pm 5:32 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:45pm 5:50 5:54 6:00pm 6:05 6:07 6:10 6:12 6:13	7:30pm 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:45pm 7:50 7:54 8:00pm 8:05 8:07 8:07 8:10 8:12 8:13